Gigabit PoE+ Smart Managed Pro Switches Data Sheet
GS728TPv2, GS728TPPv2, GS752TPv2 and GS752TPP
Page 1 of 11
Highlights
All ports PoE+ with up to 760W PoE budget – Select your new
network engine!
As a leading provider of network equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR® understands the importance
of providing a great choice of PoE port counts and power budgets that can adapt to your

GS752TPv2 Rackmount 48 4 48	PoE+	(380W) 1	internal	PSU,	fixed 2	internal	fans,	fixed
	GS752TPP Rackmount 48 4 48	PoE+	(760W) 1	internal	PSU,	fixed 3	internal	fans,	fixed
Ordering Information
Model	Name Americas Europe Asia	Pacific India
GS728TPv2 GS728TP-200NAS GS728TP-200EUS GS728TP-200AJS GS728TP-200INS
GS728TPPv2 GS728TPP-200NAS GS728TPP-200EUS GS728TPP-200AJS GS728TPP-200INS
GS752TPv2 GS752TP-200NAS GS752TP-200EUS GS752TP-200AJS GS752TP-200INS
 GS752TPP GS752TPP-100NAS GS752TPP-100EUS GS752TPP-100AJS GS752TPP-100INS
Software at a Glance
Performance at a Glance